
Who do I contact if I have questions/concerns?   
   
 

Any classroom related issue = Teacher   
   
 Attendance = School Nurse   
   

Stevenson:  Patricia A. Lozito 
lozitopa@fpsk6.org - (973) 227-2120 x 2116   
        ​         ​        ​        ​    
Churchill:  Donna Tabatneck 
tabatneckd@fpsk6.org - (973) 227-2638 x3113    

     
New Registrations/Change of Address = Executive Secretary to the Superintendent   
  

Pat Iandolo  
iandolop@fpsk6.org - (973) 227-5586 x 2112   

   
Transfers = School Secretary   
   

Stevenson:  Jane Serpico  
serpicoj@fpsk6.org - (973) 227-2120 x 2115   
        ​         ​        ​        ​    
Churchill:  Maria Petinakis 
petinakism@fpsk6.org - (973) 227-2638 x 3112    

   
 Transportation = Executive Secretary to the Business Administrator     
   

AnnaMaria Karch - transportation@fpsk6.org    
●​ Non-Emergency:  (973) 227-1340 x 2136   
●​ EMERGENCIES ONLY:  (862) 396-0754   

   
   
 
 



 Preschool:    
   

Registration:  Jane Serpico  
serpicoj@fpsk6.org - (973) 227-2120 x 2115   

 
 

Tuition:  Zayra Garcia  
garciaz@fpsk6.org - (973) 227-1340 x 2111   

   
 Food Services:   
   

HSA: https://fairfieldhsa.org/contact-us    
 
Technology:   
   

District/Stevenson:  William Harvey 
harveyw@fpsk6.org - (973) 227-2120 x 2117   
 
Churchill:  Ahmmed Hamdan 
hamdana@fpsk6.org - (973) 227-2638 x 3118 

        ​         ​        ​        ​    
 Before/After School Care:         ​ 
 

Tiny Treasures - TTextended@gmail.com    
   

●​ Main Office: ​     ​ (973) 265-0085   
●​ After School:        ​ (973) 879-6155   
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